MAX Juniof

ACTIVITY CALENDAR ( 2022-23)
PRE-PRIMARY WING

==y
APRIL 2022 (Welcome Month) ﬁ.
Fresher's Party u

Earth Day/Green Day
Celebration of the Month (Baisakhi)

MAY" 2022 (Beauty Month)
Mother’s Day Activity
Self Introduction Competition
Summer Party - SPLASH POOL

Card making activity
Celebration of the Month (Mother’s Day)

JUNE' 2022
Summer Vacations

JULY" 2022 (Nature Month)
Monsoon Activity
World Chocolate Day
Shapes activity (Fun & Run with shapes)
English - Hindi Rhyrme Competition

AUGUST" 2022 (Friendship Month)
Rakhi Making
Friendship Day
Father's Day
Reading, Writing & Skill Competition
Tri Color Activity

Celebration of the Month (Independence Day and
Janamashtami)

SEPTEMBER’ 2022 (My Teacher’s Memory Month)
Teacher’s Day Celebration
National Grandparents Day
English Rhyme Competition
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OCTOBER' 2022 (Gandhi ji Month)

Writing competition (Hindi) 5 -
Gandhi Jayanti @
Hindi Poem Recitation Competition U
Celebration of the Month (Dussehra & Diwali)

NOVEMBER' 2022 (Guru Nanak Dev Ji Month)
Reading Competition (English & Hindi)
Children's Day Celebration
Group Rhyme Competition
Guru Nanak Birthday Celebration
Show & Tell Competition

DECEMBER'’ 2022 (Farewell - 2022 Month)
Athletic Meet
Drawing Competition( Theme Based)
Christmas Celebration and Christmas Activity
Story Telling Competition
Celebration of the Month (Christmas)

JANUARY’ 2023 (Resolution Month)
Alphabets in Air (Activity)
Bonfire (Lohri Celebration)
Republic Day Celebration and Activity
Sports Activity (Fine and Gross Motor Development)
Celebration of the Month (Republic Day)

FEBRUARY' 2023 (Musical Month)
Paste the pictures activity
Ramp Show
Music Show (Competition)

MARCH’ 2023 (Session Butterfly Month)
Cursive Handwiriting Competition
Butterfly and Flower Day
Hurrah!! Farewell!!

For Max Internati al Schook
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April - 2022

DATE

04-04-2022
10-04-2022
13-04-2022
16-04-2022
22-04-2022
29-04-2022

May-2022

DATE
01-05-2022
07-05-2022

08-05-2022
11-05-2022

14-05-2022
21-05-2022

25-05-2022

International School
ACTIVITY CALENDAR (2022-23)

ACTIVITY

MONDAY - New Academic Session Begins
SUNDAY - Ram Navmi

WEDNESDAY - Baisakhi Celebration
SATURDAY - Hanuman Jayanti

FRIDAY - Earth Day/green Day Celebration
FRIDAY - International Dance Day - Inter Class
Solo Dance Competition (CLASS -1TO V)

ACTIVITY _

SUNDAY - Labour Day- Awareness Msg
SATURDAY - Card Making For Mother's Day
(CLASS-1TO V)

SUNDAY (Mother’s Day) |
WEDNESDAY - National Technology Day- Inter
House - Coding Competition (CLASS - VI TO X)
SATURDAY - Investiture Ceremony

SATURDAY - News Paper Reading Activity
(CLASS - 11 TO V)

WEDNESDAY - Inter House Basketball Match
(CLASS - VI TO XII)

June-2022 : SUMMER VACATION: 1ST JUNE - 30TH JUNE
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July-2022

DATE
01-067-2022

09-07-2022
16-07-2022
£0-07-2022
26-07-2022

7-07-2022
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ACTIVITY

FRIDAY - School Reopens After Summer
VACATION

SATURDAY - Story Telling Competition
(CLASS -1& 1)

SATURDAY - Essay Writing Competition
(CLASS < 1 TO V, VI TO Vi)

WEDNESDAY - World Chess Day- Inter House
Chess Match (CLASS - V TO Xil)

TUESDAY - Kargil Memorial Day -

(CLASS - | & 1) Dress To Impress - Patriotic Theme
WEDNESDAY - Kavita Vachan- (CLASS - Il TO V)
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AUGUST-2022

DATE

06-08-2022
09-08-2022
10-08-2022
11-08-2022
15-08-2022

19-08-2022
23-08-2022

k 9-08-2022

-~

l.
-_

F—-———

ACTIVITY

SATURDAY - Spelling Bee Competition (CLASS - | &
I} Vocabulary Building Competition

(CLASS - TOV, VITO VIII)

TUESDAY - Inter House English Declamation
Competition (CLASS - VI TO X)

WEDNESDAY - Rakhi Making Competition
(CLASS-1&M)

THURSDAY - Raksha Bandhan

MOMNDAY - Independence Day Celebration
FRIDAY - Janmashtami

TUESDAY - Inter House English Declamation
Competition (CLASS - 1 TO V)

MONDAY - National Sports Day- Inter House
Swimming Competition & Shooting Compe_trtlon
(CLASS - 11l TO V, VI TO VIII g TR KIhternatRmzl S

s

oY

i
b o
L
1




DATE
05-09-202;

14-09-2022

26-09-2022
27-09-2022

28-09-2022

ACTIVITY

MONDAY - Teacher
Teachers

WEDNESDAY - Hindi Diwas- Inter Class Kahani
Buno Pratiyogita (CLASS -1 &)
MONDAY - Maharaja Agarsen Jayanti
TUESDAY - Inter House Volly Ball Match
(CLASS -viTO VI  IXTO XII)

WEDNESDAY - Inter Class Spin A Yarn
(CLASS -1 TO V)

's Day - Kids Role Play Of

OCTOBER-2022

DATE

02-10-2022
05-10-2022
08-10-2022
09-10-2022
13-10-2022
14-10-2022
15-10-2022
24-10-2022
26-10-2022
29-10-2022

ACTIVITY

SUNDAY - Gandhi Jayanti

WEDNESDAY - Dussehra

SATURDAY - Inter House T20 Cricket Match
SUNDAY - Valmiki Jayanti

THURSDAY - Karva Chauth

FRIDAY - Social Activity- Donation Drive
SATURDAY - Global Handwashing Day-Video
MONDAY - Deepawali

WEDNESDAY - Bhai Dooj and Goverdhan Pooja
SATURDAY - Inter Class Drawing Competition
(CLASS -1 &1, INTOV, VITO VIlI)
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DATE
01-11-2022
08-11-2022

10-11-2022

14-11-2022

15-11-2022

16-11-2022

NOVEMBER-2022
ACTIVITY v

TUESDAY - Haryana Day

TUESDAY - Guru Nanak Dev Ji Jayanti - Shabad
Gayan Activity

THURSDAY - World Science Day For Peace And
Development - Inter House Science Quiz
(CLASS-TOV, VITO VIII ,IXTO Xn)
MONDAY - Childrens Day - Role Model
Competition (CLASS - | & i)

TUESDAY - Inter House Skating & Kho-kho
Competition (CLASS - 1 TO V)

WEDNESDAY - Inter House Football

Match (CLASS - V1 TO X

DECEMBER-2022

DATE

14-12-2022
22-12-2022
24-12-2022

25-12-2022
29-12-2022

P

ACTIVITY

WEDNESDAY - National Energy Conservation
Day - Video & Best Out Of Waste Activity
(CLASS - 111 TO viin) -
THURSDAY - National Mathematics Day - Inter
House Maths Quiz (CLASS - Il TO Xi
SATURDAY - Christmas Day Celebration
SUNDAY - Christmas Day

THURSDAY - Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti

j Schod!
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JANUARY-2023

DATE

01-01-2023
02-01-2023
13-01-2023
15-01-2023
16-01-2023
23-01-2023

26-01-2023

h L

SUNDAY - New Year's Day

MONDAY - Winter Break Begins

FRIDAY - Lohri.

SUNDAY - Makar Sakranti

MONDAY - School Reopens After Winter Break
MONDAY - Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti
Inter House Patriotic Song Competition
(CLASS - TO IX)

THURSDAY - Republic Day Celebration-basant
Panchami

FEBRUARY-2023

DATE
05-02-2023
11-02-2023

14-02-2023
18-02-2023
20-02-2023

ACTIVITY

SUNDAY - Guru Ravidas Jayanti

SATURDAY - Inter House G.k./ Current
Affairs Quiz (CLASS - | &I, MTOV,VITO VI
TUESDAY - Safer Cyber Day

SATURDAY - Maha Shivratri

MONDAY - World Day Of Social justice - Role
Play - Social Studies

MARCH-2023

DATE

ACTIVITY

07-03-2023 WEDNESDAY - Holi Holiday
30-03-2023 Ram Navmi
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SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022-23 (ACADEMIC)

TERMS:-

First Term . 4th April to 15th September
(Monday) (Thursday)

Second Term . 16th Sept to 31st December
(Friday) (Saturday)

Third Term : 16th January to 31st March
{(Monday) (Friday)

Vacations/Holidays

Summer Vacation . 15t june to 30th june

(Wednesday) (Thursday)
School reopens on 1st july, 2022
(Friday)

Autumn Break 22nd Oct to 26th Oct

(Saturday) (Wednesday)
School reopens on 27th October, 2022
(Thursday)

Winter Break st january 2023 to 15th Jan 2023

(Sunday) (Sunday)
School reopens on 16th January 2023
(Monday)
EXAMINATIONS
First Terminal . Starts on 2™ Sept, 2022 (Friday) and Open House

on 17" Sept, 2022 (Saturday)

Second Terminal :  Starts on 2™ December, 2022 (Friday) and Open
House on 17" December, 2022 (Saturday)

Annual Exam © Starts on 137 March, 2023 (Monday)
Periodic Tests : 1" Term in the Last week of May month
: 27 Term in the Last week of july month i T
o B Esiat e & For Max international Schcol
Class X and Xl in the mid of December, 2022
Pre- Board Examination - 2 "
Class X and Xil in the last week of January, 2023 §

H Thairman

O bedeclared as per govt. / C.B.S.E. schedule. IR

{%‘; Note:- For instant activities and celebrations Dates will oJ
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