MAX Junior

ACTIVITY CALENDAR (2022-23) PRE-PRIMARY WING

APRIL' 2022 (Welcome Month)

Fresher's Party Earth Day/Green Day Celebration of the Month (Baisakhi)

MAY' 2022 (Beauty Month)

Mother's Day Activity
Self Introduction Competition
Summer Party – SPLASH POOL
Card making activity
Celebration of the Month (Mother's Day)

JUNE' 2022

Summer Vacations

JULY' 2022 (Nature Month)

Monsoon Activity World Chocolate Day Shapes activity (Fun & Run with shapes) English - Hindi Rhyme Competition

AUGUST' 2022 (Friendship Month)

Rakhi Making
Friendship Day
Father's Day
Reading, Writing & Skill Competition
Tri Color Activity
Celebration of the Month (Independence Day and Janamashtami)

SEPTEMBER' 2022 (My Teacher's Memory Month)

Teacher's Day Celebration National Grandparents Day English Rhyme Competition

3<u>e</u>

For Max International School

OCTOBER' 2022 (Gandhi ji Month)

Writing competition (Hindi)
Gandhi Jayanti
Hindi Poem Recitation Competition
Celebration of the Month (Dussehra & Diwali)



NOVEMBER' 2022 (Guru Nanak Dev Ji Month)

Reading Competition (English & Hindi) Children's Day Celebration Group Rhyme Competition Guru Nanak Birthday Celebration Show & Tell Competition

DECEMBER' 2022 (Farewell - 2022 Month)

Athletic Meet
Drawing Competition(Theme Based)
Christmas Celebration and Christmas Activity
Story Telling Competition
Celebration of the Month (Christmas)

JANUARY' 2023 (Resolution Month)

Alphabets in Air (Activity)
Bonfire (Lohri Celebration)
Republic Day Celebration and Activity
Sports Activity (Fine and Gross Motor Development)
Celebration of the Month (Republic Day)

FEBRUARY' 2023 (Musical Month)

Paste the pictures activity Ramp Show Music Show (Competition)

MARCH' 2023 (Session Butterfly Month)

Cursive Handwiriting Competition Butterfly and Flower Day Hurrah!! Farewell!!

For Max International Schook

Chairman

MAX International School ACTIVITY CALENDAR (2022-23)

April - 2022

DATE	ACTIVITY
04-04-2022	MONDAY - New Academic Session Begins
10-04-2022	SUNDAY - Ram Navmi
13-04-2022	WEDNESDAY - Baisakhi Celebration
16-04-2022	SATURDAY - Hanuman Jayanti
22-04-2022	FRIDAY - Earth Day/green Day Celebration
29-04-2022	FRIDAY - International Dance Day - Inter Class
	Solo Dance Competition (CLASS - I TO V)

May-2022

DATE	ACTIVITY
01-05-2022	SUNDAY - Labour Day- Awareness Msg
07-05-2022	SATURDAY - Card Making For Mother's Day
	(CLASS - I TO V)
08-05-2022	SUNDAY (Mother's Day)
11-05-2022	WEDNESDAY - National Technology Day- Inter
	House - Coding Competition (CLASS - VI TO X)
14-05-2022	SATURDAY - Investiture Ceremony
21-05-2022	SATURDAY - News Paper Reading Activity
	(CLASS - III TO V)
25-05-2022	WEDNESDAY - Inter House Basketball Match
	(CLASS - VI TO XII)

June-2022: SUMMER VACATION: 1ST JUNE - 30TH JUNE

20

For Max Internation School

July-2022



AUGUST-2022

DATE	ACTIVITY
06-08-2022	SATURDAY - Spelling Bee Competition (CLASS - I &
	II) Vocabulary Building Competition
	(CLASS - III TO V , VI TO VIII)
09-08-2022	TUESDAY - Inter House English Declamation
	Competition (CLASS - VI TO X)
10-08-2022	WEDNESDAY - Rakhi Making Competition
	(CLASS - I & II)
11-08-2022	THURSDAY - Raksha Bandhan
15-08-2022	MONDAY - Independence Day Celebration
19-08-2022	FRIDAY - Janmashtami
23-08-2022	TUESDAY - Inter House English Declamation
	Competition (CLASS - III TO V)
29-08-2022	MONDAY - National Sports Day- Inter House
9	Swimming Competition & Shooting Competition
20	(CLASS - III TO V, VI TO VIII, AN TO XI hternational Scace
0	Day 6

Chairman

SEPTEMBER-2022

2022
ACTIVITY
MONDAY - Teacher's Day - Kids Role Play Of
WEDNESDAY - Hindi Diwas- Inter Class Kahani
Dullo Pratiyogita (CLASS - I & II)
MONDAY - Maharaja Agarsen Jayanti
TOESDAY - Inter House Volly Ball Match
(CLASS - VI TO VIII , IX TO XII)
WEDNESDAY - Inter Class Spin A Yarn
(CLASS - III TO V)

OCTOBER-2022

DATE	ACTIVITY
02-10-2022	SUNDAY - Gandhi Jayanti
05-10-2022	WEDNESDAY - Dussehra
08-10-2022	SATURDAY - Inter House T20 Cricket Match
09-10-2022	SUNDAY - Valmiki Jayanti
13-10-2022	THURSDAY - Karva Chauth
14-10-2022	FRIDAY - Social Activity- Donation Drive
15-10-2022	SATURDAY - Global Handwashing Day-Video
24-10-2022	MONDAY - Deepawali
26-10-2022	WEDNESDAY - Bhai Dooj and Goverdhan Pooja
29-10-2022	SATURDAY - Inter Class Drawing Competition
	(CLASS - I & II , III TO V , VI TO VIII)

6 2<u>e</u> For Max Internation School
Chairman

3

NOVEMBER-2022

DATE	ACTIVITY
01-11-2022	TUESDAY - Haryana Day
08-11-2022	TUESDAY - Guru Nanak Dev Ji Jayanti - Shabad
	Gayan Activity
10-11-2022	THURSDAY - World Science Day For Peace And Development - Inter House Science Quiz
14-11-2022	(CLASS - III TO V , VI TO VIII , IX TO XII) MONDAY - Children's Day - Role Model
15-11-2022	Competition (CLASS - I & II)
13-11-2022	TUESDAY - Inter House Skating & Kho-kho Competition (CLASS - III TO V)
16-11-2022	WEDNESDAY - Inter House Football
	Match (CLASS - VI TO XII)

DECEMBER-2022

DATE	ACTIVITY
14-12-2022	WEDNESDAY - National Energy Conservation
	Day – Video & Best Out Of Waste Activity
	(CLASS - III TO VIII)
22-12-2022	THURSDAY - National Mathematics Day - Inter
	House Maths Quiz (CLASS - III TO XII)
24-12-2022	SATURDAY - Christmas Day Celebration
25-12-2022	SUNDAY - Christmas Day
29-12-2022	THURSDAY - Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti

For Max International School

Chairman

W

26

JANUARY-2023

DATE	ACTIVITY
01-01-2023	SUNDAY - New Year's Day
02-01-2023	MONDAY - Winter Break Begins
13-01-2023	FRIDAY - Lohri
15-01-2023	SUNDAY - Makar Sakranti
16-01-2023	MONDAY - School Reopens After Winter Break
23-01-2023	MONDAY - Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti
	Inter House Patriotic Song Competition
	(CLASS - III TO IX)
26-01-2023	THURSDAY - Republic Day Celebration-basant
	Panchami

FEBRUARY-2023

DATE	ACTIVITY
05-02-2023	SUNDAY - Guru Ravidas Jayanti
11-02-2023	SATURDAY - Inter House G.k. / Current
11-02-2023	Affairs Quiz (CLASS - I & II , III TO V , VI TO VIII)
14-02-2023	TUESDAY - Safer Cyber Day
18-02-2023	SATURDAY - Maha Shivratri
20-02-2023	MONDAY - World Day Of Social Justice - Role
20 02 2025	Play - Social Studies

MARCH-2023

DATE ACTIVITY
07-03-2023 WEDNESDAY - Holi Holiday
30-03-2023 Ram Navmi

For Max international School

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022-23 (ACADEMIC)

TERMS:-

First Term : 4th April to 15th September

(Monday) (Thursday)

Second Term : 16th Sept to 31st December

(Friday) (Saturday)

Third Term : 16th January to 31st March

(Monday) (Friday)

Vacations/Holidays

Summer Vacation: 1st June to 30th June

(Wednesday) (Thursday)

School reopens on 1st July, 2022 (Friday)

Autumn Break : 22nd Oct to 26th Oct

(Saturday) (Wednesday)

School reopens on 27th October, 2022 (Thursday)

Winter Break : 1st january 2023 to 15th Jan 2023

(Sunday) (Sunday)

School reopens on 16th January 2023 (Monday)

EXAMINATIONS

First Terminal : Starts on 2rd Sept, 2022 (Friday) and Open House

on 17th Sept, 2022 (Saturday)

Second Terminal: Starts on 2rd December, 2022 (Friday) and Open

House on 17th December, 2022 (Saturday)

Annual Exam : Starts on 13th March, 2023 (Monday)

Periodic Tests : 1" Term in the Last week of May month

: 2rd Term in the Last week of July month

Pre- Board Examination - 1

Class X and XII in the mid of December, 2022

Pre-Board Examination - 2

Class X and XII in the last week of January, 2023

Double !

For Max international School

Chairman

Note:- For instant activities and celebrations Dates will be declared as per govt. / C.B.S.E. schedule.